
 
Fall 2021 Biology Advising and Declaration of Major 

 
Contact your Advisor, based on the first two letters of your last name: 
 

 

Last Name 
 

Advisor 
 

Email 
 

Advisement Hours 

Aa–Ba Basil jbasil@brooklyn.cuny.edu Thursdays 3pm–5pm 
Rm 510NE 

Bb–Cg Wilson twilson@brooklyn.cuny.edu Thursdays 5pm–6pm 
Rm 411NE or email for Zoom link 

Ch–Dh Forlano pforlano@brooklyn.cuny.edu Mondays 12:30pm–1:30pm 
Email for Zoom link 

Di–Fe He qhe@brooklyn.cuny.edu Mondays 12:30pm–1:30pm 
Email for Zoom link 

Ff–Gz Ikui aikui@brooklyn.cuny.edu Mondays 10pm–12pm 
Email for appointment 

Ha–Iu 
Nb–Pa 

Lipke plipke@brooklyn.cuny.edu Wednesdays 11am–12:30pm 
Email for Zoom link 

Iv–Kh McEntee cathym@brooklyn.cuny.edu Email for appointment 

Ki–Lm Muth tmuth@brooklyn.cuny.edu Tuesdays 12:30pm–1:30pm 
Email for Zoom link 

Me–Na Quadri lquadri@brooklyn.cuny.edu Tuesdays 6:30pm–8pm 
Email for Zoom link (48 hrs notice required) 

Pb–Ri Schvarzstein mschvarzstein@brooklyn.cuny.edu Thursdays 11am–12:30pm 
Email for Zoom link 

Sh–Sz 
Ln–Md 

Staniczenko pstaniczenko@brooklyn.cuny.edu Thursdays 11am–12:30pm 
Email for Zoom link 

Ta–Vz 
Rj–Sg 

Studamire bstudamire@brooklyn.cuny.edu Thursdays 4:30pm–5:30pm 
Email for Zoom link or advisement 

Wa–Zz Wilson twilson@brooklyn.cuny.edu Thursdays 5pm–6pm 
Rm 411NE or email for Zoom link 

 

1. Chairperson & Master’s Program Advisor: 
Dr. Saxena: asaxena@brooklyn.cuny.edu 

Advisement Hours: Fridays 2:30pm–3:30pm; Email for appointment 

 

2. Deputy Chair for Advisement: 
Dr. Muth: biology_advisement@brooklyn.cuny.edu 

Advisement Hours: Tuesdays 12:30pm–1:30pm; Email for appointment 

 

3. Transfer Credits Evaluation: 
Dr. He: qhe@brooklyn.cuny.edu 

Advisement Hours: Mondays 1:30pm–3:00pm; Email for appointment 

 

mailto:jbasil@brooklyn.cuny.edu
mailto:twilson@brooklyn.cuny.edu
mailto:pforlano@brooklyn.cuny.edu
mailto:qhe@brooklyn.cuny.edu
mailto:aikui@brooklyn.cuny.edu
mailto:plipke@brooklyn.cuny.edu
mailto:cathym@brooklyn.cuny.edu
mailto:tmuth@brooklyn.cuny.edu
mailto:lquadri@brooklyn.cuny.edu
mailto:mschvarzstein@brooklyn.cuny.edu
mailto:pstaniczenko@brooklyn.cuny.edu
mailto:bstudamire@brooklyn.cuny.edu
mailto:twilson@brooklyn.cuny.edu
mailto:asaxena@brooklyn.cuny.edu
mailto:biology_advisement@brooklyn.cuny.edu
mailto:qhe@brooklyn.cuny.edu

